
31.07.23

07.08.23

14.08.23

21.08.23

28.08.23

 04.09.23

 11.09.23

 18.09.23 

25.09.23

02.10.23

09.10.23

16.10.23

23.10.23

30.10.23

06.11.23

13.11.23

20.11.23

27.11.23

04.12.23

11.12.23

18.12.23

25.12.23

01.01.24

08.01.24

15.01.24

22.01.24

29.01.24

05.02.24

12.02.24

19.02.24

26.02.24

04.03.24

11.03.24

18.03.24

25.03.24

01.04.24

08.04.24

15.04.24

22.04.24

29.04.24

06.05.24

13.05.24

20.05.24

27.05.24

03.06.24

10.06.24

17.06.24

24.06.24

01.07.24

08.07.24

15.07.24

22.07.24

Week commencing Monday Tuesday Wednesday

Leeds Beckett University  |  Leeds School of Arts  |  BA (Hons) Illustration 2023/24  |  Level 4

Thursday Friday

Bank Holiday

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

Bank Holiday

11:00-16:00

Bank Holiday

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

Bank Holiday

Bank Holiday

Assessment

Assessment

Employability

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

DRAFT TIMETABLE – see CAGD Timetable for the accurate, up-to-date and definitive schedule.
Unless otherwise indicated, all sessions are in the 1st/2nd year Illustration Studio: BPA 3rd Floor — https://w3w.co/junior.fries.bath

11:00-16:00

Assessment

Bank Holiday

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

Induction 14:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00*

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

Bank Holiday

Independent study

Assessment

Assessment

Employability

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

11:00-16:00

Assessment

Assessment

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

DEADLINE 4.2/4.3

Assessment

Assessment

Employability

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

DEADLINE 4.4/4.5

Assessment

Assessment

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-16:00*

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

Independent study

Assessment

Assessment

Employability

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

11:00-13:00

Assessment

Assessment

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Bank Holiday

Trip or studio*

Independent study

Independent study

Exhibition 18:00–20:00*

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Assessment

Assessment

Employability

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Independent study

Assessment

Assessment

 

 

 

 

 

INDUC

S1:1

S1:2

S1:3

S1:4

S1:5

S1:6

S1:7

S1:8

S1:9

S1:10

S1:11

S1:12

S1:13

S1:14

S1:15

S2:1

S2:2

S2:3

S2:4

S2:5

S2:6

S2:7

S2:8

S2:9

S2:10

S2:11

S2:12

S2:13

S2:14

 

 

 

Teaching

Induction

4.1

4.1

4.1

4.1

4.2 & 4.3

4.2 & 4.3

4.2 & 4.3

4.2 & 4.3

4.2 & 4.3

4.2 & 4.3

4.2 & 4.3

4.2 & 4.3

4.2 & 4.3

LinkedIn Learning

LinkedIn Learning

4.4 & 4.5

4.4 & 4.5

4.4 & 4.5

4.4 & 4.5

4.4 & 4.5

4.4 & 4.5

4.4 & 4.5

4.4 & 4.5

4.4 & 4.5

4.4 & 4.5

4.4 & 4.5

4.4 & 4.5

-

-

-

-

-

-

 -

 -

 -

Assessment

 

 

 

 

 

*To be confirmed

*LSA Cinema 2pm 3rd Oct

*Photo studio BPB306 2pm

*Exhibition opening 6PM – LSA

4.1

4.1

4.2 & 4.3

4.2 & 4.3

4.4 & 4.5

4.4 & 4.5

4.4 & 4.5

4.4 & 4.5

External Final

-

-

-

 -

 -

 -

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Uni week UG week


